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State Obligation

Authority Obligation

Conduit

State Guaranteed

State Supported

State Contingent Obligation

State Moral Obligation

Other State Funded

DASNY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

General Obligation

Revenue

Other Non-State Funded

Conduit Debt

Conduit Debt - Pilot Increment Financing

 442,480,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 174,039,887.00

 29,780,000.00

 0.00

 133,104,208.00

 0.00

 0.00

 147,258,581.00

 0.00

 0.00

 159,885,514.00

 29,780,000.00

 0.00

Type of Debt Statutory 

Authorization

     ($) 

Outstanding Start

of Fiscal Year 

($)

New Debt

Issuances

   ($)

Debt Retired

    ($)

Outstanding

End of

Fiscal Year ($)

Schedule of Authority Debt 




