Annual Report for Roswell Park Cancer Institute Corporation Fiscal Year Ending:03/31/2017

Run Date: 06/13/2017

Status: UNSUBMITTED

Schedule of Authority Debt

Type of Debt	Statutory Authorization	Outstanding Start of Fiscal Year	New Debt Issuances	Debt Retired (\$)	Outstanding End of
	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)		Fiscal Year (\$)
State Obligation					
State Guaranteed					
State Supported					
DASNY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	442,480,000.00	174,039,887.00	133,104,208.00	147,258,581.00	159,885,514.00
State Contingent Obligation					
State Moral Obligation					
Other State Funded					
Authority Obligation					
General Obligation					
Revenue					
Other Non-State Funded	0.00	29,780,000.00	0.00	0.00	29,780,000.00
Conduit					
Conduit Debt	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Conduit Debt - Pilot Increment Financing					